Asset

Bus Shelter
Defibrilator

Defibrilator
Sam Il Sign

Phone Box
Bus Shelter
Notice Board
Notice Board
Notice Board

Laptop, printer etc

Common Land
Common Land
WW1 Pillbox

Notes

Swafield and Bradfield Parish Council Asset Register

Location Purchase Value

Before 2019 2019 2020 2020 2021 2022 2023
The Street, Swafield £7,560.00
Tasty Tavern, The Street,
Swafield 2016 £1,995.00
Bradfield Cricket Club £2,256.00
Various Places around the
village £3,396.00
Village Hall 2014 £1.00
Swafield £1.00
Bus Shelter, Trunch Road £1.00
The Common, Bradfield £1.00
Trunch Road, Swafield £1.00
Clerk £630.00
Bradfield Common East 1968/1970 £1.00
Bradfield Common West 1968/1970 £1.00
Bradfield Common West Unknown £1.00

£2,633.00 £3,396.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £9,816.00 £0.00

Asset value is based on acquisition cost. Any significant enhancement to that asset has been added to that cost.

Where there is no known acquisition cost, insurance valuation has been used.

The two Vehicle Activated Signs bought in 2013-4 in partnership with NCC Highways cost £13K and have a 10-year maintenance
agreement. They were bought by NCC are sited on the Highway and are covered under its insurance.

Insurance cover for Street Furniture for 2018-19 is £6,778.72

2024 2025 TOTALS
£7,560.00

£1,995.00
£2,256.00

£3,396.00
£1.00
£1.00
£7,560.00
£1.00
£1.00

£630.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00

£23,404.00

Insurance value 2017

£7,560.00

£2,200.00
£2,256.00

£3,250.00
£416.00
£7,560.00

£700.00

£23,942.00



