

Swafield and Bradfield Parish Council Asset Register											Insurance value 2017
Asset	Location	Purchase Value								TOTALS	Insurance value 2017
		Before 2019	2019	2020	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024		
Bus Shelter	The Street, Swafield						£7,560.00			£7,560.00	£7,560.00
Defibrillator	Tasty Tavern, The Street, Swafield	2016	£1,995.00							£1,995.00	£2,200.00
Defibrillator	Bradfield Cricket Club						£2,256.00			£2,256.00	£2,256.00
Sam II Sign	Various Places around the village				£3,396.00					£3,396.00	
Phone Box	Village Hall	2014	£1.00							£1.00	£3,250.00
Bus Shelter	Swafield		£1.00							£1.00	£416.00
Notice Board	Bus Shelter, Trunch Road		£1.00							£7,560.00	£7,560.00
Notice Board	The Common, Bradfield		£1.00							£1.00	
Notice Board	Trunch Road, Swafield		£1.00							£1.00	
Laptop, printer etc	Clerk		£630.00							£630.00	£700.00
Common Land	Bradfield Common East	1968/1970	£1.00							£1.00	
Common Land	Bradfield Common West	1968/1970	£1.00							£1.00	
WW1 Pillbox	Bradfield Common West	Unknown	£1.00							£1.00	
			£2,633.00	£3,396.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£9,816.00	£0.00	£23,404.00	£23,942.00

**Notes**

- 1 Asset value is based on acquisition cost. Any significant enhancement to that asset has been added to that cost.
- 2 Where there is no known acquisition cost, insurance valuation has been used.
- 3 The two Vehicle Activated Signs bought in 2013-4 in partnership with NCC Highways cost £13K and have a 10-year maintenance agreement. They were bought by NCC are sited on the Highway and are covered under its insurance.
- 4 Insurance cover for Street Furniture for 2018-19 is £6,778.72